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H*4094 Concurrent Resolution, By J.E. Lockemy, J.M. Baxley, D.M. Beasley, B.H. Harwell, Neilson and J.I. Rogers

A Concurrent Resolution to request the Department of Highways and Public Transportation to name a portion of South
Carolina Highway 9 Bypass in Dillon County in memory of George Tillman Radford, a trooper with the South Carolina Highway
Patrol who was tragically killed on October 30, 1988.

05/23/89
05/23/89
01/24/90
01/25/90
01/25/90
01/25/90
01/25/90
03/14/90
03/20/90
03/20/90

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-42
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